

AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE RESOLUTION NO. 394

Sponsor: REPRESENTATIVE KLUNK

Printer's No. 2928

1 Amend Resolution, page 2, line 20, by striking out "Someone"
2 and inserting

3 According to the Rape, Abuse & Incest National Network
4 (RAINN), someone

5 Amend Resolution, page 2, line 21, by striking out "98" and
6 inserting

7 68

8 Amend Resolution, page 2, line 29, by striking out "One in
9 six" and inserting

10 According to RAINN, one in twenty

11 Amend Resolution, page 2, line 29, by striking out "four" and
12 inserting

13 nine

14 Amend Resolution, page 3, line 2, by striking out "Close to
15 30%" and inserting

16 The American Civil Liberties Union and the National Centers
17 for Victims of Crime estimate that nearly 22%

18 Amend Resolution, page 3, line 6, by inserting after "lives"
19 , which may include sexual abuse

20 Amend Resolution, page 3, line 12, by striking out "Gay" and
21 inserting

22 According to the Centers for Disease Control and Prevention,
23 gay

24 Amend Resolution, page 3, line 12, by striking out "up to 15
25 times" and inserting

1 1.9 and 2.3 times, respectively,